
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0



Team Results Berkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Alex McCallum 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 13= 5
1 Alex McCallum SLJ 1.90 1.94 2.00 2.00 2.00 12 8
2 Ben Corless 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 4= 23
2 Ben Corless SB 66 66 10= 11
3 Conrad Brashaw 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 13 6
3 Conrad Brashaw SLJ 2.03 2.04 2.03 2.01 2.04 9 14
4 Harry McCaffrey STJ 5.21 5.23 0.00 4.76 5.23 13 6
5 James Brownless HJ 1.55 1.55 1 30
6 Jamie Barnett S 8.96 9.52 8.87 9.31 9.52 3 26
7 Joshua Rush SB 64 64 12 8
8 Matteo Matricardi S 6.96 7.58 0.00 6.87 7.58 9 14
9 Morris Nganga 4LR 54.0 53.4 53.4 2 28
9 Morris Nganga VJ 47 45 52 55 55 3 26

10 Nick Park VJ 41 41 38 42 42 11 10
11 Oliver OmGregor 4LR 58.6 0.0 58.6 12 8
11 Oliver OmGregor HJ 1.15 1.15 12 8
12 Robert Smith 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 7= 17
12 Robert Smith STJ 6.21 6.08 5.92 5.65 6.21 6 20



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Kreston Adghill SB 71 71 9 14
13 Kreston Adghill VJ 45 45 45 44 45
14 Charlie Attwell 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 12 8
14 Charlie Attwell S 0.00 8.60 8.41 8.24 8.60 5 22
15 George Glinski 6LR 1:35.1 1:35.1 12 8
15 George Glinski SLJ 1.91 1.87 1.87 1.98 1.98 13 6
16 Harry Aris S 0.00 6.58 6.01 7.63 7.63 8 16
17 Ryan Weatherley STJ 4.64 4.79 4.77 5.01 5.01 14 4
18 Tyrell Dankwa 2LR 24.9 25.2 25.2 6 20
18 Tyrell Dankwa S 0.00 7.70 7.33 7.78 7.78
18 Tyrell Dankwa SLJ 2.23 2.27 2.26 2.24 2.27 2 28
19 Josh Rooney 6LR 1:33.0 1:33.0 10 12
19 Josh Rooney STJ 5.77 5.65 5.25 5.66 5.77 11 10



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Kel Akpobire SB 66 66 10= 11
26 Leslie Amft 2LR 25.1 0.0 25.1 9 14
26 Leslie Amft S 5.59 5.54 6.03 5.57 6.03 12 8
27 Joshua Goble 4LR 57.7 0.0 57.7 11 10
27 Joshua Goble STJ 5.85 6.14 5.97 5.87 6.14 9 14
28 Elliott Hammond SB 75 75 5 22
29 Jai Hatcher SLJ 2.23 2.17 2.36 0.00 2.36 1 30
30 Edward Hill-King S 6.33 0.00 0.00 7.28 7.28 11 10
31 Aaron Howard SLJ 2.01 1.93 1.90 1.97 2.01 11 10
32 Adam Jones HJ 1.30 1.30 6= 19
33 Owen Lawrence 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 4= 23
33 Owen Lawrence HJ 1.40 1.40 3= 25
34 Harry Talks 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 10 12
34 Harry Talks VJ 51 53 51 55 55 2 28
35 Tom Verney 6LR 1:28.7 1:28.7 3 26
35 Tom Verney VJ 44 45 42 41 45 9 14
36 Joseph Wales 2LR 25.3 0.0 25.3 10 12
36 Joseph Wales STJ 5.76 6.02 6.14 6.03 6.14 8 16



Team Results Kent (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Edward Millar SLJ 2.03 2.07 2.12 2.14 2.14 5 22
38 Ben Isaac 2LR 24.5 24.6 24.6 4 24
38 Ben Isaac STJ 7.40 7.25 7.57 7.40 7.57 1 30
39 Jamie Clark 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 13= 5
39 Jamie Clark SB 74 74 6 20
40 Alex Lynch 4LR 55.5 0.0 55.5 8 16
40 Alex Lynch SLJ 2.16 2.15 2.20 2.14 2.20 3 26
41 Gabriel Ibitoye 4LR 51.9 51.5 51.5 1 30
41 Gabriel Ibitoye S 11.62 9.97 11.96 12.42 12.42 1 30
42 Owen Morgan VJ 46 47 46 49 49 6 20
43 Sam Marsh 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 8= 15
43 Sam Marsh STJ 5.45 5.31 5.18 5.56 5.56 12 8
44 Kieran Hawkins VJ 45 48 51 49 51 5 22
45 Oliver Marsh 6LR 1:40.9 1:40.9 14 4
45 Oliver Marsh SB 73 73 7 18
46 Reece McCarthy S 8.52 8.79 9.21 9.04 9.21 4 24
47 Lewis Hagger HJ 1.40 1.40 3= 25
48 Daniel Steadman HJ 1.30 1.30 9 14



Team Results Oxfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Zak Wilce HJ 1.20 1.20 11 10
50 Cavan Scoffin-Thomas 4LR 53.6 53.9 53.9 4 24
50 Cavan Scoffin-Thomas HJ 1.30 1.30 8 16
51 Mark Smith 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 2 28
51 Mark Smith VJ 55 55 55 53 55 1 30
52 Alfie Rowett 4LR 53.4 55.2 55.2 7 18
52 Alfie Rowett VJ 50 49 52 51 52 4 24
53 Rhys Warriner S 5.44 5.86 5.79 5.22 5.86 14 4
54 T.J. McLimont S 6.90 6.93 6.68 7.52 7.52 10 12
55 Robbie Crowther SB 80 80 2 28
56 Matt Lock SB 77 77 4 24
57 Harry Peach 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 8= 15
57 Harry Peach STJ 6.07 6.08 6.29 6.05 6.29 5 22
58 Daniel Heijink 2LR 24.8 24.5 24.5 3 26
58 Daniel Heijink SLJ 2.06 2.05 2.09 2.11 2.11 6 20
59 Connor Wilce STJ 5.68 6.13 6.14 6.10 6.14 7 18
60 Will Woolford 2LR 24.6 24.9 24.9 5 22
60 Will Woolford SLJ 1.99 1.98 1.92 2.04 2.04 10 12



Team Results Surrey (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Tafari Williams 4LR 55.9 0.0 55.9 9 14
61 Tafari Williams HJ 1.40 1.40 5 22
62 Dennis Asante 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 11 10
62 Dennis Asante S 5.24 5.99 4.97 5.18 5.99 13 6
63 Omar Harare 6LR 1:33.4 1:33.4 11 10
63 Omar Harare SB 59 59 13 6
64 Garfield Francis HJ 1.30 1.30 10 12
65 Adam Kona STJ 6.29 6.46 0.00 6.43 6.46 4 24
66 Jermaine Robinson STJ 7.20 7.24 7.16 7.06 7.24 2 28
67 King Attram SLJ 2.01 2.08 2.09 0.00 2.09 8 16
68 Reece Ormand SB 84 84 1 30
69 Nathaniel Jacques 4LR 55.2 55.2 55.2 6 20
69 Nathaniel Jacques VJ 43 41 44 41 44 10 12
70 Charlie Wilkinson SLJ 2.09 0.00 2.06 2.18 2.18 4 24
71 Creston Harrison 2LR 24.0 23.8 23.8 1 30
71 Creston Harrison S 7.25 8.17 7.48 7.20 8.17 7 18
72 Luke MacIntosh 6LR 1:30.4 1:30.4 7 18
72 Luke MacIntosh VJ 44 44 45 44 45 8 16



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Sussex grey 576 50 30 60 70 45 48 50 47 48 42 22 38 26

2 Surrey maroon 546 70 40 70 50 40 34 28 34 24 36 40 52 28

3 Kent purple 543 60 70 40 20 29 46 19 39 54 38 48 38 42

4 Oxfordshire orange 513 30 50 20 60 48 42 43 26 16 52 32 40 54

5 Berkshire sky 428 40 60 30 30 22 36 29 38 40 19 22 26 36

6 Hampshire yellow 424 20 10 50 40 26 22 49 44 18 33 40 30 42

7 Buckinghamshire green 198 10 20 10 10 28 0 20 0 38 14 34 14 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Collins Alfred 2LR 24.0 24.2 24.2 2 28
73 Collins Alfred S 8.40 8.41 7.52 7.78 8.41 6 20
74 Munroe Ritchie 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 7= 17
74 Munroe Ritchie S 9.98 10.20 10.02 9.57 10.20 2 28
75 Zach Dolton 4LR 53.5 53.5 53.5 3 26
75 Zach Dolton SB 79 79 3 26
76 Jack Milnthorpe 4LR 54.6 54.6 54.6 5 22
76 Jack Milnthorpe HJ 1.50 1.50 2 28
77 Stephen Ferroni 6LR 1:25.6 1:25.6 1 30
77 Stephen Ferroni VJ 36 34 35 34 36 12 8
78 Ed Evans 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 6 20
78 Ed Evans STJ 5.46 5.64 5.78 5.72 5.78 10 12
79 Scott Devlin HJ 1.35 1.35 6= 19
80 Tony Bryant SB 72 72 8 16
81 David Bishop SLJ 2.08 2.09 2.09 2.05 2.09 7 18
82 Joe West SLJ 1.82 1.83 1.95 1.97 1.97 14 4
83 George Palmer STJ 6.96 6.65 0.00 6.41 6.96 3 26
84 James Austin VJ 46 43 44 46 46 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey maroon 1:19.5 0.0 1:19.5 70.0
2 04 Kent purple 1:22.4 0.0 1:22.4 60.0
3 07 Sussex grey 1:25.3 0.0 1:25.3 50.0
4 01 Berkshire sky 1:26.1 0.0 1:26.1 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 30.0
6 03 Hampshire yellow 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:27.9 0.0 1:27.9 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 48
2 Sussex grey 45
3 Surrey maroon 40
4 Kent purple 29
5 Buckinghamshire green 28
6 Hampshire yellow 26
7 Berkshire sky 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey maroon 71 Creston Harrison 23.8 30
2 Sussex grey 73 Collins Alfred 24.2 28
3 Oxfordshire orange 58 Daniel Heijink 24.5 26
4 Kent purple 38 Ben Isaac 24.6 24
5 Oxfordshire orange 60 Will Woolford 24.9 22
6 Buckinghamshire green 18 Tyrell Dankwa 25.2 20

7= Berkshire sky 12 Robert Smith 25.0 17
7= Sussex grey 74 Munroe Ritchie 25.0 17
9 Hampshire yellow 26 Leslie Amft 25.1 14

10 Hampshire yellow 36 Joseph Wales 25.3 12
11 Surrey maroon 62 Dennis Asante 25.6 10
12 Buckinghamshire green 14 Charlie Attwell 25.7 8

13= Berkshire sky 1 Alex McCallum 26.1 5
13= Kent purple 39 Jamie Clark 26.1 5



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire green 0
1 Sussex grey 48
2 Kent purple 46
3 Oxfordshire orange 42
4 Berkshire sky 36
5 Surrey maroon 34
6 Hampshire yellow 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 41 Gabriel Ibitoye 51.5 30
2 Berkshire sky 9 Morris Nganga 53.4 28
3 Sussex grey 75 Zach Dolton 53.5 26
4 Oxfordshire orange 50 Cavan Scoffin-Thomas 53.9 24
5 Sussex grey 76 Jack Milnthorpe 54.6 22
6 Surrey maroon 69 Nathaniel Jacques 55.2 20
7 Oxfordshire orange 52 Alfie Rowett 55.2 18
8 Kent purple 40 Alex Lynch 55.5 16
9 Surrey maroon 61 Tafari Williams 55.9 14

10 Hampshire yellow 34 Harry Talks 57.0 12
11 Hampshire yellow 27 Joshua Goble 57.7 10
12 Berkshire sky 11 Oliver OmGregor 58.6 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex grey 50
2 Hampshire yellow 49
3 Oxfordshire orange 43
4 Berkshire sky 29
5 Surrey maroon 28
6 Buckinghamshire green 20
7 Kent purple 19

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex grey 77 Stephen Ferroni 1:25.6 30
2 Oxfordshire orange 51 Mark Smith 1:25.8 28
3 Hampshire yellow 35 Tom Verney 1:28.7 26

4= Berkshire sky 2 Ben Corless 1:29.8 23
4= Hampshire yellow 33 Owen Lawrence 1:29.8 23
6 Sussex grey 78 Ed Evans 1:30.1 20
7 Surrey maroon 72 Luke MacIntosh 1:30.4 18

8= Kent purple 43 Sam Marsh 1:32.9 15
8= Oxfordshire orange 57 Harry Peach 1:32.9 15
10 Buckinghamshire green 19 Josh Rooney 1:33.0 12
11 Surrey maroon 63 Omar Harare 1:33.4 10
12 Buckinghamshire green 15 George Glinski 1:35.1 8
13 Berkshire sky 3 Conrad Brashaw 1:35.4 6
14 Kent purple 45 Oliver Marsh 1:40.9 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent purple 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 70.0
2 01 Berkshire sky 1:48.0 0.0 1:48.0 60.0
3 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:49.3 0.0 1:49.3 50.0
4 06 Surrey maroon 1:50.6 0.0 1:50.6 40.0
5 07 Sussex grey 1:50.9 0.0 1:50.9 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:52.5 0.0 1:52.5 20.0
7 03 Hampshire yellow 1:53.1 0.0 1:53.1 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey maroon 49.3 0.0 49.3 70.0
2 07 Sussex grey 50.9 0.0 50.9 60.0
3 03 Hampshire yellow 51.5 0.0 51.5 50.0
4 04 Kent purple 52.3 0.0 52.3 40.0
5 01 Berkshire sky 52.4 0.0 52.4 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire orange 53.4 0.0 53.4 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire green 54.2 0.0 54.2 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex grey 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 70.0
2 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 60.0
3 06 Surrey maroon 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 50.0
4 03 Hampshire yellow 1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 40.0
5 01 Berkshire sky 1:42.1 0.0 1:42.1 30.0
6 04 Kent purple 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:48.8 0.0 1:48.8 10.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire green 0
1 Sussex grey 47
2 Hampshire yellow 44
3 Kent purple 39
4 Berkshire sky 38
5 Surrey maroon 34
6 Oxfordshire orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire sky 5 James Brownless 1.55 30
2 Sussex grey 76 Jack Milnthorpe 1.50 28

3= Hampshire yellow 33 Owen Lawrence 1.40 25
3= Kent purple 47 Lewis Hagger 1.40 25
5 Surrey maroon 61 Tafari Williams 1.40 22

6= Hampshire yellow 32 Adam Jones 1.30 19
6= Sussex grey 79 Scott Devlin 1.35 19
8 Oxfordshire orange 50 Cavan Scoffin-Thomas 1.30 16
9 Kent purple 48 Daniel Steadman 1.30 14

10 Surrey maroon 64 Garfield Francis 1.30 12
11 Oxfordshire orange 49 Zak Wilce 1.20 10
12 Berkshire sky 11 Oliver OmGregor 1.15 8



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 54
2 Sussex grey 48
3 Berkshire sky 40
4 Buckinghamshire green 38
5 Surrey maroon 24
6 Hampshire yellow 18
7 Oxfordshire orange 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 41 Gabriel Ibitoye 12.42 30
2 Sussex grey 74 Munroe Ritchie 10.20 28
3 Berkshire sky 6 Jamie Barnett 9.52 26
4 Kent purple 46 Reece McCarthy 9.21 24
5 Buckinghamshire green 14 Charlie Attwell 8.60 22
6 Sussex grey 73 Collins Alfred 8.41 20
7 Surrey maroon 71 Creston Harrison 8.17 18
8 Buckinghamshire green 16 Harry Aris 7.63 16
9 Berkshire sky 8 Matteo Matricardi 7.58 14

10 Oxfordshire orange 54 T.J. McLimont 7.52 12
11 Hampshire yellow 30 Edward Hill-King 7.28 10
12 Hampshire yellow 26 Leslie Amft 6.03 8
13 Surrey maroon 62 Dennis Asante 5.99 6
14 Oxfordshire orange 53 Rhys Warriner 5.86 4

Buckinghamshire green 18 Tyrell Dankwa 7.78 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 52
2 Sussex grey 42
3 Kent purple 38
4 Surrey maroon 36
5 Hampshire yellow 33
6 Berkshire sky 19
7 Buckinghamshire green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Surrey maroon 68 Reece Ormand 84 30
2 Oxfordshire orange 55 Robbie Crowther 80 28
3 Sussex grey 75 Zach Dolton 79 26
4 Oxfordshire orange 56 Matt Lock 77 24
5 Hampshire yellow 28 Elliott Hammond 75 22
6 Kent purple 39 Jamie Clark 74 20
7 Kent purple 45 Oliver Marsh 73 18
8 Sussex grey 80 Tony Bryant 72 16
9 Buckinghamshire green 13 Kreston Adghill 71 14

10= Berkshire sky 2 Ben Corless 66 11
10= Hampshire yellow 25 Kel Akpobire 66 11
12 Berkshire sky 7 Joshua Rush 64 8
13 Surrey maroon 63 Omar Harare 59 6



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 48
2= Hampshire yellow 40
2= Surrey maroon 40
4 Buckinghamshire green 34
5 Oxfordshire orange 32
6= Berkshire sky 22
6= Sussex grey 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 29 Jai Hatcher 2.36 30
2 Buckinghamshire green 18 Tyrell Dankwa 2.27 28
3 Kent purple 40 Alex Lynch 2.20 26
4 Surrey maroon 70 Charlie Wilkinson 2.18 24
5 Kent purple 37 Edward Millar 2.14 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 58 Daniel Heijink 2.11 20
7 Sussex grey 81 David Bishop 2.09 18
8 Surrey maroon 67 King Attram 2.09 16
9 Berkshire sky 3 Conrad Brashaw 2.04 14

10 Oxfordshire orange 60 Will Woolford 2.04 12
11 Hampshire yellow 31 Aaron Howard 2.01 10
12 Berkshire sky 1 Alex McCallum 2.00 8
13 Buckinghamshire green 15 George Glinski 1.98 6
14 Sussex grey 82 Joe West 1.97 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey maroon 52
2 Oxfordshire orange 40
3= Kent purple 38
3= Sussex grey 38
5 Hampshire yellow 30
6 Berkshire sky 26
7 Buckinghamshire green 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 38 Ben Isaac 7.57 30
2 Surrey maroon 66 Jermaine Robinson 7.24 28
3 Sussex grey 83 George Palmer 6.96 26
4 Surrey maroon 65 Adam Kona 6.46 24
5 Oxfordshire orange 57 Harry Peach 6.29 22
6 Berkshire sky 12 Robert Smith 6.21 20
7 Oxfordshire orange 59 Connor Wilce 6.14 18
8 Hampshire yellow 36 Joseph Wales 6.14 16
9 Hampshire yellow 27 Joshua Goble 6.14 14

10 Sussex grey 78 Ed Evans 5.78 12
11 Buckinghamshire green 19 Josh Rooney 5.77 10
12 Kent purple 43 Sam Marsh 5.56 8
13 Berkshire sky 4 Harry McCaffrey 5.23 6
14 Buckinghamshire green 17 Ryan Weatherley 5.01 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Boys The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire green 0
1 Oxfordshire orange 54
2= Hampshire yellow 42
2= Kent purple 42
4 Berkshire sky 36
5 Surrey maroon 28
6 Sussex grey 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 51 Mark Smith 55 30
2 Hampshire yellow 34 Harry Talks 55 28
3 Berkshire sky 9 Morris Nganga 55 26
4 Oxfordshire orange 52 Alfie Rowett 52 24
5 Kent purple 44 Kieran Hawkins 51 22
6 Kent purple 42 Owen Morgan 49 20
7 Sussex grey 84 James Austin 46 18
8 Surrey maroon 72 Luke MacIntosh 45 16
9 Hampshire yellow 35 Tom Verney 45 14

10 Surrey maroon 69 Nathaniel Jacques 44 12
11 Berkshire sky 10 Nick Park 42 10
12 Sussex grey 77 Stephen Ferroni 36 8

Buckinghamshire green 13 Kreston Adghill 45 0
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